
JAN

JAN

JULY

JULY

MAY

MAY

NOV

NOV

FEB

FEB

AUG

AUG

JUNE

JUNE

DEC

DEC

MAR

MAR

SEPT

SEPT

APRIL

APRIL

OCT

OCT

JAN JULYMAY NOVFEB AUGJUNE DECMAR SEPTAPRIL OCT

LIFT TRUCK OPERATOR TRAINING

2025 Wisconsin Training

REGISTER TODAY! wolterinc.com/training/  
800.236.2379  |  operatortraining@wolterinc.com 6062-1024

BROOKFIELD, WI

DEPERE, WI JANESVILLE, WI

EAU CLAIRE, WIWAUSAU, WI

27-28 21-22

13-14 17-1823-24

28-29 27-28

6-7 9-10

29-30

6-7

21-22

12-1312-13

19-20

12-13

19-20

11-12 10-114-5, 31-1 10-11

7-8

8-9

15-16

30 (EC)

20 (DP) 7 (DP)22 (JV)24 (WA)

2 (EC)

24 (WA)

3 (EC)

23 (WA)

21 (DP)

3 (BK)

20 (DP)

2 (BK)

9

23

11

24

5

22

5

20

4

27

11

21

9

26

9

18

7

27

8

25

3

24

21

23

AERIAL OPERATOR TRAINING

LIFT TRUCK & AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

3, 8, 15,
22, 29BK

BK

BK*

DP

DP

DP

WA

WA

WA

JV

JV

JV

EC

EC

EC

8, 21

16

29

31

2, 9, 23, 
30

8

31

23

7, 14, 21, 
28

5

23

20

20

1

5, 12, 19,
26

6

19

7, 12, 19,
26

4

18

21

18

6, 13, 20, 
27

14

18

1

19

4, 11, 18, 
25

10

25

26

5

3

3, 10, 17, 
23, 30

8

19

18

9

3

5, 12, 21,
26

6

28

27

26

3, 10, 17, 
24

9

25

18

4

2, 9, 17,
23, 30

2, 22

9

30

1, 8, 15,
22, 29

1

17

29

30

JAN JULYMAY NOVFEB AUGJUNE DECMAR SEPTAPRIL OCT

All training starts at 7:30 am

9-10,
20-21

10-11,
21-22

8-9,
19-20

6-7, 
17-18

11-12,
15-16

6-7,
24-25

7-8,
25-26

12-13,
23-24

6-7,
24-25

11-12,
22-23

10-11,
21-22

9-10,
20-21

Our Facility / Your Location: $1,640 (up to 8) + $205 per extra person

Our Facility / Your Location: $1,640 (up to 8) + $205 per extra person

Our Facility / Your Location: $5,860 (up to 4)
+$1,465 per extra person

Our Facility / Your Location: $3,309 (up to 3) + $1,103 per extra person

OTHER CLASSES AVAILABLE: See other side of flyer for pricing & details

 *Fall Protection Class also offered on the same days: BK only | Starts at 7:30 am | Pricing is the same as Aerial Operator (above)

Pricing & dates for any class are subject to change



2025 IL, KY, MO Training

REGISTER TODAY! wolterinc.com/training/
800.236.2379  |  operatortraining@wolterinc.com 6062-1024

BOLINGBROOK, IL

ROCKFORD, IL ST. LOUIS, MO

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

All training starts at 8:00 am

OTHER CLASSES

LIFT TRUCK OPERATOR TRAINING

LIFT TRUCK & AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

JAN

JAN

JAN

JULY

JULY

JULY

MAY

MAY

MAY

NOV

NOV

NOV

FEB

FEB

FEB

AUG

AUG

AUG

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

DEC

DEC

DEC

MAR

MAR

MAR

SEPT

SEPT

SEPT

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

OCT

OCT

OCT

28 29

30

28 25

18-19

25

26

2624

4

25-26

1625

5

26-27

23

24-25

22

23

28

8

29

7

8-9

14BB

BB

BB

RF

RF

RF

IN

IN

IN

SL

SL

SL

LV

LV

15-16

21

24

22-23

29

30-31

8, 22

23

9-10

7

8

15, 28

13-14

12

11

4

5-6

19

20

5, 26

6

19

12

13-14

11

10, 24

3

3, 16

20

13

11-12

4

3

18, 30

16-17

10

15, 29

16

3

1-2

16

14-15

23

22

7

AERIAL OPERATOR TRAINING

Our Facility: $1,640 per class (up to 8) + $205 per extra person
In Brookfield, WI only | Starts at 7:30 am

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

$732.50 (only for those who attended our Train the Trainer class)

Crane - Operator Training

Refresher - Train the Trainer

Fall Protection

Fall Rescue

Online Operator Training

LOUISVILLE, KY

6

Our Facility / Your Location: $1,640 (up to 8) + $205 per extra person

Our Facility / Your Location: $1,640 (up to 8) + $205 per extra person

Our Facility / Your Location: $5,860 (up to 4)
+$1,465 per extra person

Pricing & dates for any class are subject to change


