

2025 Wisconsin Training

BROOKFIELD, WI	WAUSAU, WI	EAU CLAIRE, WI
DEPERE, WI	JANESVILLE, WI	All training starts at 7:30 am

LIFT TRUCK OPERATOR TRAINING

Our Facility / Your Location: \$1,640 (up to 8) + \$205 per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
ВК	3, 8, 15, 22, 29	7, 12, 19, 26	5, 12, 21, 26	2, 9, 17, 23, 30	7, 14, 21, 28	4, 11, 18, 25	2, 9, 23, 30	6, 13, 20, 27	3, 10, 17, 24	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	5, 12, 19, 26	3, 10, 17, 23, 30
DP	8, 21	4	6	2, 22	5	10	8	14	9	1	6	8
WA	16	18	28	9	23	25	31	18	25	17	19	19
JV		18			20			19				9
EC	29			30			23			29		

AERIAL OPERATOR TRAINING

Our Facility / Your Location: **\$1,640** (up to 8) + **\$205** per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
BK*	23	27	27	24	22	26	24	21	25	23	20	18
	*Fall Prote	ction Class	also offere	d on the sa	me days: B	K only Sta	rts at 7:30 a	m Pricing	is the same	as Aerial O	perator (ab	ove)
DP	9	4	7	3	5	9	11	11	8	21	5	9
WA		21	27		20	26		1				18
JV			26			5			18			
EC	31				1	3			4	30		3

LIFT TRUCK & AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

Our Facility / Your Location: \$5,860 (up to 4) +\$1,465 per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC
вк	9-10, 20-21	6-7, 24-25	6-7, 24-25	10-11, 21-22	8-9, 19-20	12-13, 23-24	10-11, 21-22	7-8, 25-26	11-12, 22-23	9-10, 20-21	6-7, 17-18	11-12, 15-16
DP	6-7	12-13	4-5,	31-1	6-7	11-12	9-10	12-13	10-11	8-9	12-13	10-11
WA		19-20		7-8	21-22		29-30	19-20		15-16		
JV					13-14				23-24		17-18	
EC	27-28			28-29			21-22			27-28		

AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

Our Facility / Your Location: \$3,309 (up to 3) + \$1,103 per extra person

JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
20 (DP)	24 (WA)		3 (BK)	22 (JV)	24 (WA)	7 (DP)		23 (WA)	2 (BK)		
30 (EC)			21 (DP)		2 (EC)			3 (EC)	20 (DP)		

OTHER CLASSES AVAILABLE: See other side of flyer for pricing & details

Pricing & dates for any class are subject to change

REGISTER TODAY! wolterinc.com/training/



2025 IL, KY, MO Training

BOLINGBROOK, IL	INDIANAPOLIS, IN	N LOUISVILLE, KY
ROCKFORD, IL	ST. LOUIS, MO	All training starts at 8:00 am

LIFT TRUCK OPERATOR TRAINING

Our Facility / Your Location: \$1,640 (up to 8) + \$205 per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC
ВВ	14	5, 26	13	15, 29	15, 28	10, 24	8, 22	19	18, 30	23	11	3, 16
RF	7	19	20	10	7	11	29		3	16	12	
IN	21		4	3		3		12		7	4	
SL	28	25	25	22	28	24	29	26	23	28	25	16
LV			5			4				8		

AERIAL OPERATOR TRAINING

Our Facility / Your Location: \$1,640 (up to 8) + \$205 per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
ВВ		6		16			23			22		
RF		20			8							
IN	24											
SL		26		23			30			29		
LV			6									

LIFT TRUCK & AERIAL TRAIN THE TRAINER

Our Facility / Your Location: **\$5,860** (up to 4) **\$1,465** per extra person

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
ВВ	15-16		11-12		13-14		9-10		16-17			
RF	8-9						30-31			14-15		
IN	22-23			1-2				13-14			5-6	
SL			26-27			25-26			24-25		18-19	

OTHER CLASSES

Crane - Operator Training	Call for pricing
Refresher - Train the Trainer	\$732.50 (only for those who attended our Train the Trainer class)
Fall Protection	Our Facility: \$1,640 per class (up to 8) + \$205 per extra person In Brookfield, WI only Starts at 7:30 am
Fall Rescue	Call for pricing
Online Operator Training	Call for pricing

Pricing & dates for any class are subject to change